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U.S. CADALENOISE V.B.
NARBONNE VOLLEY

ASPTT LAVAL
AS. SP DE SARTROUVILLE

NICE VOLLEY-BALL
CHAVILLE-SEVRES VOLLEY-BALL

CONFLANS-ANDRESY-JOUY VB
ASS SP ILLACAISE

ASS SPORTIVE DE MONACO
ASS SPORT PTT LANNION

VOLLEY BRON @ LYON LUMIERE
TOURS VOLLEY-BALL
LATTES ASPTT MONTPELLIER V.A.C

VOLLEY VALLEE VERTE

ASVB YUTZ THIONVILLE

CHAUMONT VOLLEY-BALL 52
HARNES VOLLEY-BALL

VILLEBON

AILES SP BOUGUENAIS REZE
SPORTING CLUB DE L OUEST

YULLL I LAV DALL

PONT/MOUSSON

VB SENNECEY LE GRAND CANTON
A.S. VALLEE DE LA SAUER
TOUCH

VOLLEY-BALL STADE LAURENTIN

ST NAZAIRE VB ATLANTIQUE

U.S.M. ST-DENIS EN VAL
VOLLEY CLUB HYERES/PIERREFEU

BISCARROSSE OLYMPIQUE
VINCENNES VOLLEY CLUB

BEAUVAIS OISE UC VOLLEY
VALLESPIR VOLLEY

SPORTING CLUB NORD PARISIEN

LENS

AMICALE LAIQUE DE CAUDRY
SAINT-CLOUD PARIS SF

VC MICHELET HALLUIN

A.M.S.LOISIRS DE FREJUS

Jou.
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Coeff.S

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX
MAX

MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX
MAX

MAX

MAX
MAX
MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
4.000

4.000
1.500
1.500
1.000

Pts.P

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100

50
50

100
100

100

100
100
102

100

104

102
109

112
111

112
106

113
109

105

110

106
93

Pts.C

24
27

34
37

40
40

41
42

43
45

46
46
a7

47

48
438

52
53

56

58
59
63

71

75

86
54

70
79

85
82

94
91

95
90
112
82

Coeff.P

4.167
3.704

2.941
2.703

2.500
2.500

2.439
2.381

2.326
2.222

2.174
2.174
2.128

2.128

2.083
2.083

00
00

1.923
1.887

1.786

1.724
1.695
1.619

1.408

1.387

1.186
2.019

1.600
1.405

1.318
1.293

1.202
1.198

1.105
1.222
0.946
1.134
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36

ETOILE D OIGNIES

V.B. TARASCON-BEAUCAIRE
UNION SPORTIVE TALENCAISE
C S M CLAMART

ASBAM MONTPELLIER

TREMBLAY ATHLETIQUE CLUB

F.L. ST QUENTIN VOLLEY-BALL
T.0.A.C. - T.U.C. VOLLEY-BALL

MANDELIEU LA NAPOULE V.B.

MOUETTE V.B POULIGUENNAISE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE YERROISE
VENDEE VBC HERBRETAIS

CAC VOLLEY-BALL

E.SP. CANTON DE PIPRIAC V.B.
PLESSIS-ROBINSON VOLLEY-BALL

A.S. BERK VOLLEY-BALL

MARSEILLE VOLLEY 13

DUNKERQUE GRAND LITTORAL
V.B.

VOLLEY CLUB BASTIDIEN
VBC FRANCHEVILLE OUEST
LYONNAIS

UNION SPORTIVE DU JARNISY

VOLLEY-BALL PEXINOIS NIORT
PATRIOTE DE SAINT DENIS

VIDAUBAN VOLLEY-BALL
US MULHOUSIENNE

PUC VOLLEY-BALL
REIMS METROPOLE VOLLEY

LECLERC CHOLET VOLLEY

OLYMPIQUES ANTIBES JUAN PINS

AM.LAIQUE CANTELEU MAROMME
V.B

CONCARNEAU VOLLEY
VOLLEY-BALL ARLESIEN

ASC MOULINS LES METZ

LESCAR PROMOTION VOLLEY-BALL
ASUL LYON VOLLEY BALL
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1.500

1.500
1.500
1.500

1.500
1.500

1.500
1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000
0.667

0.667

0.667
0.667

U.007

111

105
102
109

91
106

100
74

24

96

98
84

69
72

74
79

127
95

88
92

88
82

74
77

76
72

107
75

80
73

74
83

84

84

75
o/

85

83
85
95

85
299

102
50

69

78

87
75

62
65

68
73

119
94

87
91

89
84

76
82

81
80

122
86

92
87

92
100

102

106
96

110

1.306

1.265
1.200
1.147

1.071
1.071

0.980
1.480

1.362

1.231

1.126
1.120

1.113
1.108

1.088
1.082

1.067
1.011

1.011
1.011

0.989
0.976

0.974
0.939

0.938
0.900

0.877
0.872

0.870
0.839

0.804
0.830

0.824

0.792
0.781

U757
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38

39

40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

73
74

75
76

AVIGNON VOLLEY BALL
VOLLEY CLUB DE CAMBRAIL

VOLLEY-BALL DE MILLY LA FORET

ETOILE SPORTIVE CONDE MACOU

STE GYMNASTIQUE ALSATIA
NEUHOF

ANNECY VOLLEY BALL

MEDITERRANEE VAR VOLLEY

ASS SP CULT PLANCOETINE

STADE MONTOIS
VILLERS COTTERETS VOLLEY-BALL

CNM CHARENTON

VB TORCY MARNE LA VALLEE

MOUVEMENT VOLLEY BALL
QUIMPER VOLLEY 29

MJIC LES FLEURS DE PAU
PAYS DE SALINS VOLLEY-BALL

AS POUILLY METZ
SPORTS REUNIS DE CREUTZWALD

LOUVIERS VOLLEY-BALL

AVANT-GARDE MUNICIP VESOUL

ASLICROIX ARGENT MONTPELLIER
VOLLEY BALL OLLIOULAIS

COULOMMIERS VOLLEY-BALL

LA GUIDELOISE

V.B. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
SALON VOLLEY-BALL CLUB

CEP POITIERS/ST BENOIT V.B.

UNION ATHLETIQUE VALETTOISE

ASC ERDRE DONNEAU
AV GARDE J D ARC CAUDERAN

U.S. PONTET VOLLEY AVENIR
PACY SUR EURE VOLLEY BALL

PANTIN VOLLEY
SAINT-RENAN IROISE VOLLEY

OLYM FOREZIEN ST CYPRIEN

VOLLEY-CLUB LIEVINOIS

VND TV VAL DR SN YW e

BALL
BALL CLUB

VOLLEY CLUB SAINT POLOIS

VB

H ENNNNNNNNNN NN NN NNNN NN NNNN NN NN NN NNNN N N NN

NNNNNNN NN NN NNNN NN NNNN NN NN NN NNNN N B H#4R

N

= R RRE = N NN

PhhbDbhrbhbhrbhbbrbh ADbd bh pbhbbh bbb bhbhbDbd 2bh bbb bbb AL A W WN

1.000
0.667

0.667
0.250

0.250
0.250

0.250
0.250

0.250

MAX
MAX

83
113

95
20

87
98

73
76

70
75

75
73

64
64

60
60

59
58

58
56

54
54

54
53

51
a8

48
46

44
a1

39
34

31
28

20

50
50

95
115

100
109

106
120

108
114

107
100

101
100

100
100

100
101

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

0.874
0.983

0.950
0.826

0.821
0.817

0.676
0.667

0.654
0.750

0.743
0.730

0.640
0.640

0.600
0.594

0.590
0.580

0.580
0.560

0.540
0.540

0.540
0.530

0.510
0.480

0.480
0.460

0.440
0.410

0.390
0.340

0.310
0.280

0.200

00
00



